Meal Type Category
First Break Drinks
Hot Food

Ice Creams & Icy Treats

Salads

Sandwiches & Wraps

St Francis Xavier Catholic Primary
School, West Mackay QLD

Printed on: 6 February 2019

Product Name
Pauls Flavoured Milk-Choc
Pauls Flavoured Milk-Strawberry

Popper Juice
Orange $0.00,Apple $0.00,Apple and Blackcurrant
$0.00, Tropical $0.00,

Chicken Yummy Drummie
Four n Twenty Pie

Fried Rice -gluten free
add fork $0.10,add spoon $0.10,

Hot Dog
With Sauce $0.00,Add Cheese $0.20,

HOTDOG SAUSAGE ONLY

Party Pie

Party Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll

CocoNutters (GF/DF/Soy Free/Nut Free)

Vanilla $0.00,Chocolate $0.00,Caramel $0.00,
Milky Mates

Water Iceblocks

Zooper Dooper Icy Pole

Chicken & Salad Plate - Large

Add Spoon $0.10,Add Fork $0.10,Add Egg $0.50,

Chicken & Salad Plate - Small
Add Spoon $0.10,Add Fork $0.10,Add Egg $0.50,

Ham and Salad Plate - Large
add egg $0.50,add fork $0.10,add spoon $0.10,

Ham and Salad Plate - Small
add egg $0.50,add fork $0.10,add spoon $0.10,

Salad Plate - Large
Add Spoon $0.10,Add Fork $0.10,Add Egg $0.50,

Salad Plate - Small
Add Spoon $0.10,Add Fork $0.10,Add Egg $0.50,

Cheese and Tomato Sandwich
Toasted $0.20,WRAP $1.00,

Cheese Sandwich
Have it Toasted $0.20,

Chicken & Cheese Sandwich
Have it Toasted $0.20,

Chicken & Salad Sandwich
Chicken & Salad Wrap Small
Chicken and Salad Wrap Large

Chicken Sandwich
Have it Toasted $0.20,WRAP $1.00,

Chicken, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich
Have it Toasted $0.20,

Price

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00

$1.00
$3.50
$3.50

$3.00

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.80
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$7.00

$4.00

$7.00

$4.00

$6.00

$4.00

$2.70

$2.50

$3.70

$5.50
$3.50
$6.50
$3.50

$3.90



First Break

Sandwiches & Wraps

Snacks

Egg Sandwich
add lettuce $0.10,

Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Toasted $0.20,WRAP $1.00,

Ham and Salad Sandwich
add egg $0.20,

Ham and Salad Wrap Large
add egg $0.20,

Ham and Salad Wrap Small
add egg $0.20,

Ham Cheese and Tomato Sandwich

Toasted $0.20,WRAP $1.00,

Ham Sandwich
Toasted $0.20,WRAP $1.00,

Jam Sandwich
Nutella Sandwich
Salad Sandwich
Salad Wrap Large
Salad Wrap Small

Vegemite Sandwich
Have it Toasted $0.20,

Fruit Pack (Two Fruits in Juice)
add spoon $0.10,

Pauls Vanilla Custard Tubs
add spoon $0.10,

Popcorn

$2.90

$3.70

$5.50

$6.50

$3.50

$3.90

$3.50

$2.00
$2.00
$4.50
$5.50
$3.50
$2.00

$1.50

$2.00

$1.00



