

St Francis Xavier Catholic Primary School, West Mackay QLD

Printed on: 6 February 2019

Meal Type	Category	Product Name	Price
First Break	Drinks	Pauls Flavoured Milk-Choc	\$2.50
		Pauls Flavoured Milk-Strawberry	\$2.50
		Popper Juice Orange \$0.00,Apple \$0.00,Apple and Blackcurrant \$0.00,Tropical \$0.00,	\$2.00
	Hot Food	Chicken Yummy Drummie	\$1.00
		Four n Twenty Pie	\$3.50
		Fried Rice -gluten free add fork \$0.10,add spoon \$0.10,	\$3.50
		Hot Dog With Sauce \$0.00,Add Cheese \$0.20,	\$3.00
		HOTDOG SAUSAGE ONLY	\$1.50
		Party Pie	\$1.00
		Party Sausage Roll	\$1.00
		Sausage Roll	\$2.80
	Ice Creams & Icy Treats	CocoNutters (GF/DF/Soy Free/Nut Free) Vanilla \$0.00,Chocolate \$0.00,Caramel \$0.00,	\$1.00
		Milky Mates	\$1.00
		Water Iceblocks	\$1.00
		Zooper Dooper Icy Pole	\$1.00
	Salads	Chicken & Salad Plate - Large Add Spoon \$0.10,Add Fork \$0.10,Add Egg \$0.50,	\$7.00
		Chicken & Salad Plate - Small Add Spoon \$0.10,Add Fork \$0.10,Add Egg \$0.50,	\$4.00
		Ham and Salad Plate - Large add egg \$0.50,add fork \$0.10,add spoon \$0.10,	\$7.00
		Ham and Salad Plate - Small add egg \$0.50,add fork \$0.10,add spoon \$0.10,	\$4.0
		Salad Plate - Large Add Spoon \$0.10,Add Fork \$0.10,Add Egg \$0.50,	\$6.00
		Salad Plate - Small Add Spoon \$0.10,Add Fork \$0.10,Add Egg \$0.50,	\$4.00
	Sandwiches & Wraps	Cheese and Tomato Sandwich Toasted \$0.20,WRAP \$1.00,	\$2.70
		Cheese Sandwich Have it Toasted \$0.20,	\$2.50
		Chicken & Cheese Sandwich Have it Toasted \$0.20,	\$3.70
		Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
		Chicken & Salad Wrap Small	\$3.50
		Chicken and Salad Wrap Large	\$6.50
		Chicken Sandwich Have it Toasted \$0.20,WRAP \$1.00,	\$3.50
		Chicken, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich Have it Toasted \$0.20,	\$3.90

First Break	Sandwiches & Wraps	Egg Sandwich add lettuce \$0.10,	\$2.90
		Ham and Cheese Sandwich Toasted \$0.20,WRAP \$1.00,	\$3.70
		Ham and Salad Sandwich add egg \$0.20,	\$5.50
		Ham and Salad Wrap Large add egg \$0.20,	\$6.50
		Ham and Salad Wrap Small add egg \$0.20,	\$3.50
		Ham Cheese and Tomato Sandwich Toasted \$0.20,WRAP \$1.00,	\$3.90
		Ham Sandwich Toasted \$0.20,WRAP \$1.00,	\$3.50
		Jam Sandwich	\$2.00
		Nutella Sandwich	\$2.00
		Salad Sandwich	\$4.50
		Salad Wrap Large	\$5.50
		Salad Wrap Small	\$3.50
		Vegemite Sandwich Have it Toasted \$0.20,	\$2.00
	Snacks	Fruit Pack (Two Fruits in Juice) add spoon \$0.10,	\$1.50
		Pauls Vanilla Custard Tubs add spoon \$0.10,	\$2.00
		Popcorn	\$1.00